GUESS YOUR OWN TIME

Hale School
October 7, 2012

Director : Vic Waters

9.5 km Run

Kim Thomas
Timothy Oborne
Rod Hamilton
John Allen

Paul Hughes

Bob Lane

Sandra Stockman

Grahak Cunningham

Hamish McLeod
lan Davies
Bert Carse
Brian Bennett
Karen March
Brian Danby
Mark Dawson
Frank Gardiner
*Don Pattinson
Robin King
Mike Hale
David Baird
Sean Keane
Chris Pattinson
Charlie Chan
Gillian Young
Carol Bowman
Scott Winn
Carmel Meyer
Julie Wilson
Bruce Mathieson
Wayne Taylor
Bob Schickert
Gary Fisher
John Mack
David Carr
Milton Mavrick
John Pellier
John Talbot
Theresa Howe
Paul Martin
Rochelle Airey
Richard Danks
Brian Smith

M35
M40
M50
M50
M60
M60
W45
M35
M35
M65
M70
M65
W50
M60
M50
M60
M55
W50
M65
M65
M45
W55
M60
W65
W55
M40
W50
W55
M65
M50
M70
M60
M70
M80
M55
M70
M65
W60
M70
W40
M70
M70

Time
38:25
40:30
41:21
41:37
42:18
42:42
44:23
44:32
44:59
45:12
45:43
45:58
46:03
46:18
46:47
47:00
47.59.5
48:10
48:25
48:59
50:01.34
50:25
50:44
51:11
51:58
51:58
52:09
53:04
54.09
54:15
54:48
54:51
55:22
56:18
56:25
58:51
62:07
62:50
62:55
63:19
64:09
66:50

Estimate
38:07
42:30
42:30
42:00
39:30
42:10
43:00
54:13
45:07
48:33
47:00
48:00
46:49
50:00
42:30
46:01
48:00
50:30
50:21
47:00
50:00
48:00
50:00
56:21
54.35
52:40
51:17
55:25
50:00
53:46
54:30
55:30
55:30
42:42
52:58
58:02
61:10
55:20
61:46
61:15
66:10
70:00



6.3 km Run
Graeme Dahl
Bruce Wilson
Karen Peace
Ross Keane
Tom Clarke
Mark Hewitt
Margaret Saunders
*Jo Clarkson
Dave Roberts
Trish Knox
Lorraine Lopes
Johan Hagedoorn
Mike Anderson
Geoff Mullins
Sandra Rourke
Delia Baldock
Roger Walsh
Kylie Mahony
Peggy Macliver
Jackie Halberg
Mike Rhodes
Bryan Hardy
Regina Crouch
Jeff Whittam
Morris Warren
Margaret Warren

M60
M65
W40
M50
M65
M60
W55
W55
M65
W40
W70
M65
M60
M65
W45
W50
M65
W40
W65
W65
M65
M65
w40
M75
M75
W75

28:29
28:36
30:29
30:55
30:58
31:42
31:50
31:53
35:04
35:43
37:13
37:45
38:12
38:34
39:02
39:56
42:11
42:37
44:18
44:18
46:34
47:34
48:40
57.02
65:53
69:01

29:23
28:21
29:40
30:41
30:00
31:30
32:30
32:00
34:37
35:00
34:26
36:27
36:00
40:00
36:50
38:00
43:00
40:00
34:50
53:20
44:01
45:47
52:00
56:04
53:00
51:10



